Technical information
Last changed on: 04.07.2017
SHQ Series
DIGITAL CONTROLLABLE HIGH PRECISION AC DESKTOP HV SUPPLY
• 2 - 6 kV / 1 and 2 channel versions
• 2 line display for voltage and current
• RS232 or CAN interface
• switchable polarity

Socket R317.580.00 Connector R317.0500 / Z592474
Table 3: Connectors part number information
CABLE ORDER GUIDE
POWER SUPPLY SIDE
CONNECTOR
CABLE
CODE
CABLE DESCRIPTION LOAD SIDE
CONNECTOR
ORDER CODE
LLL = length in m (*
SHV 04 HV cable shielded 30kV (HTV-30S-22-2) open SHV_1C04-LLL
S08 04 HV cable shielded 30kV (HTV-30S-22-2) open S08_1C04-LLL
*) Length building examples: 10cm => 0.1, 2.5m => 2.5, 12m => 012 , 999m => 999
Table 4: Guideline for cable ordering
6 Accessories
Item iseg order number
RS 232 cable 3m Z200295
LEMO FFA.00.250.CTAC31 Z200793
Power Supply Cord HG/TR-SJT3x16AWG-C13M/3,05m Z595088
For more information please use the following download links:
This document
CAN Programmers-Guide
RS232 Programmers-Guide
SHQ series |Last changed on: 04.07.2017| www.iseg-hv.com 15/16
7 Manufacturer´s contact
iseg Spezialelektronik GmbH
Bautzner Landstr. 23
01454 Radeberg / OT Rossendorf Germany
Direct
Fon: +49 351 26996-0
Fax: +49 351 26996-21
Internet
E-Mail
info  @  iseg-hv.de
support  @  iseg-hv.de
sales  @  iseg-hv.de
SHQ series |Last changed on: 04.07.2017| www.iseg-hv.com 16/16